

ØITEM NO.7

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3973 OF 2007

SUNDER SINGH SANDHU (D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HIMACHAL ROAD TRANSPORT CORP. & ANR.
(With appln(s) for clarification)

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Anil Mittal, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.S. Attri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice on I.A.No. 1.

[Meenu Sethi]

Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]

Court Master

ØITEM NO.7

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3973 OF 2007

SUNDER SINGH SANDHU (D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HIMACHAL ROAD TRANSPORT CORP. & ANR.
(With appln(s) for clarification)

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Anil Mittal, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.S. Attri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice on I.A.No. 1.

[Meenu Sethi]

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]

Court Master

Court Master